
MO Professional Training Partnership Instructors      

Name Agency E-Mail Region Instructor Certification DATE Cert  DUE

Dykes, Zachary MSHP-GHQ Jefferson City zachary.dykes@mshp.dps.mo.gov 1-Central PST/CEU/DA/P40/P16 09/30/16 Oct-24

Martin, Roger Retired - Jefferson City rmartinapco@yahoo.com 1-MOAPCO P40/P16/CEU/DA 03/31/12 Dec-25

Parks, James MSHP - GHQ Jefferson City james.parks@mshp.dps.mo.gov 1-MSHP Chair N/A N/A

Moore, Cherie Lebanon PD cmoore@lebanonmo.org Central CEU 06/12/23 Jun-25

Stiefermann, Angie Jefferson City PD astiefermann@jeffcitymo.org Central PST/CEU/DA 05/30/13 Sep-24
Creed, Shelby Linn County 9-1-1 screed@linncounty911.com Northeast P40/P16/PST/CTO/CEU 10/30/21 Oct-23

Downey, Lori MSHP - Troop B Macon lori.downey@mshp.dps.mo.gov Northeast P40/P16/CEU/DA 10/01/18 Oct-24

Blackburn, Brent Cameron Police Dept bblackburn@cameronmo.com Northwest CEU 05/25/21 Jul-25

Peetoom, Traci MSHP - Troop H St Joseph traci.peetoom@mshp.dps.mo.gov Northwest CEU 05/01/21 Jul-25

Dillard, Zachary Cape Girardeau County zdillard@capecountysheriff.org Southeast PST/FIRE/CTO/CEU 09/12/17 Feb-25

Moore, Dawn MSHP - Troop E dmoore0469@gmail.com Southeast P40/P16/CEU 12/15/21 Dec-25

Rodgers, Angela Scott County 9-1-1 rodgersa@scottmo.org Southeast P40/P16/CEU 07/23/21 Aug-23

Shell, Kendra MSHP - Troop E kendra.shell@mshp.dps.mo.gov Southeast P40/P16/CEU 12/10/21 Dec-25

Williams, David Poplar Bluff Police Dept dwilliams@pbcity.org Southeast P40/P16/CEU 04/28/23 May-25

Boyer, Christopher Polk County E-911 cboyer@polkco911.com Southwest CEU 08/20/19 Dec-23

George, Anjanette MSHP-Troop G Willow Springs anjanette.george@mshp.dps.mo.gov Southwest CEU 03/10/22 Mar-24

Hinkle, Tony Barry County Emergency Services trainer@barrycountye911.org Southwest ETC/EPD/EFD/EMD/ CEU 12/28/15 Apr-24

Konarski, Cheryl Joplin Emergency Communications ckonarsk@joplinmo.org Southwest PST/CEU/CTO/DA/CCS 05/31/12 Mar-24

Meador, Laura Joplin Emergency Communications lmeador@joplinmo.org Southwest PST/CTO/CCS/CEU 01/21/23 Mar-24

Shepard, Charles Dade County Emergency Services cshepard@dadecounty911.org Southwest CEU 04/02/19 May-23

Sneed, Lori Dade County Emergency Services officemanager@dadecounty911.org Southwest P40/P16/CTO/CEU/DA 03/28/19 Feb-25

Pending application/certification Expired More than 30 days

update:1.2.2024

Pending recertification (next 6-months)
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